2021-22 REGULAR SEASON

WELLESLEY APPLEJACKS
(17-2-1-2 - 1ST)

Will Crump
Kaden Washkurak
Quinn Bisch
Brady Brezynskie
Mitch Penner
Austin Stemmler
Austin Cousineau
Eric Lacey

10 Justin Zuber

11 Alex Hyde

12 Kobe Seiling

14 Isiah Katsube

15 Brett Moser - AP
15 Ty Wagler - AP
16 Jake Ertel

17 Jake Clemmer

18 Curtis Butler

19 Owen Lee

20 Conner Bradley
21 Brett Allen

22 Connor Doerbecker
23 Carson Wickie
26 Anthony Pede
27 Justin McCombs
30 Frank Boal
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HEAD COACH:

ASST COACH:

ASST COACH:

ASST COACH:
GENERAL MANAGER:
TRAINER:

EQUIP MGR:

Listowel
Waterloo
Wellesley
Elmira

Guelph
Wellesley
Elmira
Heidelberg
Waterloo
Richmond Hill
New Hamburg
Elmira

Kitchener
Elmira
Wellesley
Elmira
Elmira
Elmira
Wellesley
Waterloo
Vaughn
Kitchener
Burlington

Ryan Gerber
Sheldon Gilchrist
Derek Lebold
Darren Rose
Nick Beggs

Jeff Berlette
Matt Gerber

Kids under 16
accompanied
by an adult get in
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o FRIDAY DECEMBER 17

Reeves Community Complex
Game starts at 7:45 Doors open at 7:15.
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2004
2003
2000
2002
2002
2003
2001
2003
2000
2002
2001
2002

2001
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2004
2002
2003
2001
2000
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1 Keaghan Brett
2 Ty Durston

5 Drew Mullett

7 BenFeijo-A

8 Liam Munro - A
9

Caden Bower - susp

10 Braeden Nelson
11 Mack Easter
13 Christian Pelley
15 Dayten Lylyk
16 Lucas White
17 Gabe Costantini
18 Sam Barry

19 Jonah Jacksteit
20 Griffin Sinden
21 Drew Woods - A
22 Lakin Hendry
23 Patrick Klazer
24 Nolan Brett

26 Eric Tuori

27 Brady Collins
28 Kyle Baker - C
31 Graeme Noye

HEAD COACH:
ASST. COACH:
ASST. COACH:

GENERAL MANAGER:

TRAINER:
EQUIP MGR:

FRIDAY, DEC.17, 2021 @ 7:45PM
SOUTHWOOD ARENA, WOODSTOCK

WoobsTock NAvY VETS
(15-4-2-0 - 3RD)

Beachville
Dorchester
Burlington
Brantford
Woodstock
Guelph
Burlington
Burlington
Oakville
Guelph
Woodstock
Brantford
Guelph
Mississauga
Tillsonburg
Woodstock
Woodstock
Bracebridge
Beachville
Brantford
Woodstock
Woodstock
Kitchener
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Darren Young
Justin Elms
Chris Thompson
Matt Fidlin
Christine Jeary
Dan Dukes

Note: thisis the 3rd game between the teams, the Navy Vets have won both of the previous 2 games
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BAR GRILL

www.woodstocknavyvets.ca
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2002



